Sr Questions Answers Choice

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901
16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

1 When the partition of Bengal was made?
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. Karachi

. Hyderabad
. Sukker

. Nawabshah

2 Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

. Shah - -Iran

. Amir of Kuwait
. Shah faisal

. Pundit Nehru

3 Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?

. June , 1941
. June , 1943
.June , 1945
. June , 1946

4 Simla Conference was held in

1865
1867
1869
. 1871

5 The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

On January 9, 1971
On March 23, 1988
On January 9, 1991
On August 15, 1978

6 When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

4000
5000
6000
7000

7 How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

1979
1980
1981
1982

8 The Islamic Revolution came in Iran in the year.

Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

9 Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

Akbar

Shah Jahan
Jahangir

. Muhabbat Khan

10 Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

Jalandhar
Lahore
Karachi
London

11 Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?
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. Oct 14, 1954
Oct 14, 1955
Oct 14, 1956
Oct 14, 1957

12 When the One-Unit was introduced?

. November, 1920
. November, 1927
November, 1929
November, 1930

13 When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate

. Maulana Shibli Nomani

. Maulana Muhammad Ali
. Sir Dr. M. Igbal

14 Al-Hilal was started by:

1205
1206
1207
1208

15 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in
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16

17

18

19

20

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?

Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

B

C
D
A
B
C
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. August 10, 1856

. December 2, 1840
. None of these

Babur

. Shah Jahan

. Jahangir

1942
1943

1945

. 10th April, 1910

. 23th April 1910
None of these

. Lal Bahadur Shastri
. Rajiv Gandhi

. None of the above



