

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the partition of Bengal was made?	A. 16 OCT, 1900 B. 16 OCT, 1901 C. 16 OCT, 1902 D. 16 OCT, 1905
2	Name the Headquarters of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Sukker D. Nawabshah
3	Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?	A. Shah - I-Iran B. Amir of Kuwait C. Shah faisal D. Pundit Nehru
4	Simla Conference was held in	A. June , 1941 B. June , 1943 C. June , 1945 D. June , 1946
5	The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.	A. 1865 B. 1867 C. 1869 D. 1871
6	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
7	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
8	The Islamic Revolution came in Iran in the year.	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982
9	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
10	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prostrate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
11	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
12	When the One-Unit was introduced?	A. Oct 14, 1954 B. Oct 14, 1955 C. Oct 14, 1956 D. Oct 14, 1957
13	When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate	A. November, 1920 B. November, 1927 C. November, 1929 D. November, 1930
14	Al-Hilal was started by:	A. Maulana Shibli Nomani B. Maulana Muhammad Ali C. Sir Dr. M. Iqbal
15	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208

16	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
17	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
18	The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
19	When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?	A. 10th April, 1910 B. 13th April, 1910 C. 23th April 1910 D. None of these
20	Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Rajiv Gandhi C. Indra Gandhi D. None of the above